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Precinct

County

Jackson County
Michigan

Blackman Charter Township,
Precinct SWEST

Concord Township, Precinct
1

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Parma Township, Precinct 1
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Jackson County, Michigan
May 03, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official Results
R Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters

1,031 65 65 6.30%
2,106 411 411 19.52%
2,220 322 322 14.50%
2,024 324 324 16.01%
902 128 128 14.19%
106 13 13 12.26%
1,078 191 191 17.72%
1,123 175 175 15.58%
533 134 134 25.14%
936 280 280 29.91%
871 212 212 24.34%
3,047 740 740 24.29%
2,817 665 665 23.61%

144 25 25 17.36%

5/6/2022 10:47:01 AM
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Precinct

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

18,938

18,938

Cards Cast

3,685

3,685

Voters Cast

3,685

3,685

% Turnout

19.46%

N/A

N/A
19.46%

5/6/2022 10:47:01 AM
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Grass Lake Charter Township Fire Protection Millage Renewal and Increase (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

322

324

128

774

774

Registered
Voters

2,220

2,024

902

5,146

5,146

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

247

225

106

578

578

No

75

99

22

196

196

5/6/2022 10:47:01 AM

Total Votes

322

324

128

774

774
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Concord Communty Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Concord Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Parma Township, Precinct 1
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

376

13

20
174

159

742

742

Registered
Voters

1,909

106

98
1,016

899

4,028

4,028

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Concord Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Parma Township, Precinct 1
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

212

67
102

397

397

No

164

12
106
56

342

342

5/6/2022 10:47:01 AM

Total Votes

376

12

20
173
158

739

739
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Western School District Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Blackman Charter Township,
Precinct SWEST

Concord Township, Precinct
1

Parma Township, Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

65

35
171

134

280

212

581

665

25

2,168

2,168

Registered
Voters

1,031

197
980

533

936

871

2,148

2,817

144

9,657

9,657

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Blackman Charter Township,
Precinct SWEST

Concord Township, Precinct
1

Parma Township, Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

35

18

95
56

98

93

341

372

1,117

1,117

No

30

17

76
78

182

119

238

292

16

1,048

1,048

5/6/2022 10:47:01 AM

Total Votes

35

171
134

280

212

579

664

25

2,165

2,165
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Hillsdale County Intermediate School District Special Education Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Registered
Voters

107

107

107

Precinct

County
Jackson County Michigan
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

No

5/6/2022 10:47:01 AM

Total Votes



